General information about company

Scrip code 514165

Name of the company INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g(f)‘ Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. 0. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (cailculate das
O 89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up De osilto s (VII) = or SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) (1) shares held | equity | PO | tvy+(v)+ |P J Total as a
av) shares Receipts R 1957) (VII) % of
(VD As a % of Class eg: +B+C
held Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 81042658 81042658 [59.89 81042658 81042658 | 59.89
Group
B) Public 103559 54279504 54279504 |40.11 54279504 54279504 | 40.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 103573 135322162 135322162 | 100 135322162 135322162 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,
No. Of o s Number'of pledged or
as a % assuming | [ocked in ;
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Category of [ Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a A !
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible sa As a % | heldin
I . Outstanding . percentage of % of S a o L
(1) convertible securities . 00 f total | dematerialized
”» Warrants diluted share N 1 ot tota
securities . and No. Of . & 0. | total No. (a) Shares | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares E
X) Warrants held
i@ [0 A held ;
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.89 21069010 | 26 81042658
Group
(B) Public 40.11 44691484
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21069010 | 15.57 | 125734142




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding
of asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos total no. of  class of securities (IX)
. . shares - shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid  paid- . shares held No of Voting (XIV) Right Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity  up g;diriiglg (Vi) = E:;alc;lrllated 0 of Voting ( ) Rights asa%
Shareholders (I)  (IIT) shares held equity PO (qvyr(vy+ 2P of
Receipts SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total
av) shares VI (4% 1957) (VIII Total
hetd (VD ) (Vi x egy Voting
Asa % of iohi
V) A+BHC2) riehts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter éroup
1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘Elvv‘fi‘:gs}gﬁfy“ 4 23356010 23356010 | 17.26 23356010 23356010 | 17.26
Central
(b) gt‘;:ré‘&"‘e‘;zmem 1 18330000 18330000 | 13.55 18330000 18330000 | 13.55
(s)
(d 2;‘20?;;;“ 9 39356648 39356648 |29.08 39356648 39356648 |29.08
(SK;’('IT)OtaI 14 81042658 81042658 |59.89 81042658 81042658 | 59.89
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Ir]gmoter 14 81042658 81042658 |59.89 81042658 81042658 |59.89
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 96800 96800 0.07 96800 96800 0.07
(S]';;’('IT)W‘I 3 96800 96800 0.07 96300 96800 0.07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fl}(‘)‘l‘(rﬁﬁ‘g’lgzﬁml 102626 31685928 31685928 |23.42 31685928 31685928 |23.42
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 219 12440039 12440039 [9.19 12440039 12440039 [9.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) NBEC registered | 5 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
(e) 2;‘:6%}‘)“ 709 10052737 10052737 | 7.43 10052737 10052737 | 7.43
Sub-Total
B)3) 103556 54182704 54182704 |40.04 54182704 54182704 |40.04
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 103559 54279504 54279504 ]40.11 54279504 54279504 (40.11
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 103573 135322162 135322162 | 100 135322162 135322162 | 100
Total 103573 135322162 135322162 | 100 135322162 135322162 | 100

(A+B+C)







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Lunli Zr.o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of }? cke )I?H otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) equity shares
Sr Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a hgl dti};l
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. | of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) [y o
@ (VIDH(X) As a % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.26 2406441 |10.3 23356010
(b) 13.55 0 0 18330000
(d) 29.08 18662569 [47.42 | 39356648
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 59.89 21069010 [ 26 81042658
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.89 21069010 |26 81042658
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.07 0
Sub-Total (B) 007 0
(0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.42 22381708
(a(ii)) 9.19 12409539
(b) 0 4000
(e) 7.43 9896237
Sub-Total (B) 40.04 44691484
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.11 44691484
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(AB+C2) 100 125734142
Total 100 21069010 [15.57 | 125734142

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R K GARG

SUNENA GARG

DHEERAJ GARG

PRIYA GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABYPG9179M

AHJIPG2645K

ABJPG6867F

AEBPG8990G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4178444

278368

18816398

82800

23356010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4178444

278368

18816398

82800

23356010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.9

0.06

17.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4178444

278368

18816398

82800

23356010

Class eg:y

Total

4178444

278368

18816398

82800

23356010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.09

0.21

13.9

0.06

17.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.09

0.21

0.06

17.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1845273

278368

282800

2406441

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

44.16

100

1.5

10.3




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4178444

278368

18816398

82800

23356010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCP1599F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18330000

18330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18330000

18330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.55

13.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18330000

18330000

Class eg:y

Total

18330000

18330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.55

13.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.55

13.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}




Number of equity | 18330000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18330000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies

Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
]

INDIAN
ACRYLICS

INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

SAB
UDYOG
LIMITED

SAB
INDUSTRIES
LTD

STEEL STRIPS
INFRASTRUCTURES
LTD

MALWA
CHEMTEX
UDYOG LTD

MUNAK

INTTERNATIONAL

PVT LTD

S.J .MERCANTILE
PVT LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCI1649H

AAICS1499]

AACCS5078H

AACCS5077]

AADCMS339G

AAACMI600K

AAICS1496H

No. of the
Shareholders
]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2890030

16880646

14793772

3700000

1000000

68600

21000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2890030

16880646

14793772

3700000

1000000

68600

21000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.47

10.93

2.73

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2890030

16880646

14793772

3700000

1000000

68600

21000

Class eg:y

Total

2890030

16880646

14793772

3700000

1000000

68600

21000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.14

12.47

10.93

2.73

0.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as

2.14

12.47

10.93

2.73




a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

11096800

7565769

S

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

65.74

51.14

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2890030

16880646

14793772

3700000

1000000

68600

21000

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STEEL STRIPS MERCANTILE PVT LTD

STEEL STRIPS INDUSTRIES LTD

PAN (II)

AAICS1497G

AAICS1498K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600

1000

39356648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1600

1000

39356648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

29.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600

1000

39356648

Class eg:y

Total

1600

1000

39356648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

29.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

18662569

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

47.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1600

1000

39356648

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than | percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLOOMEN FLORA LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAACBI171G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2838774

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2838774

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2838774

Class eg:y

Total

2838774

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2838774

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







