General information about company							
Scrip code	514165						
Name of the company	INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary	Statement	t holding o	of specified s	ecurities			
		No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCPR)	as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository			No of Votin	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	81042658			81042658	59.89	81042658		81042658	59.89
(B)	Public	103559	54279504			54279504	40.11	54279504		54279504	40.11
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	103573	135322162			135322162	100	135322162		135322162	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of sp	ecific	ed secu	rities		
		Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Yi) (x) (Yi) (x) (Yii) (x) (Yii) (x)		Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1, 5, 1		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.89			21069010	26	81042658
(B)	Public				40.11					44691484
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			21069010	15.57	125734142

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Number of V class of sect No of Votin Class eg: X	ırities (Total as a % of Total Voting
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	(V) tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	(A+B+C2)		I		rights
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	23356010			23356010	17.26	23356010		23356010	17.26
(b)	Central Government/ State Government (s)	1	18330000			18330000	13.55	18330000		18330000	13.55
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	39356648			39356648	29.08	39356648		39356648	29.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	81042658			81042658	59.89	81042658		81042658	59.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	81042658			81042658	59.89	81042658		81042658	59.89
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder			ı		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	96800			96800	0.07	96800		96800	0.07
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	96800			96800	0.07	96800		96800	0.07
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	102626	31685928			31685928	23.42	31685928		31685928	23.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	219	12440039			12440039	9.19	12440039		12440039	9.19
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	709	10052737			10052737	7.43	10052737		10052737	7.43
Sub-Total (B)(3)		103556	54182704			54182704	40.04	54182704		54182704	40.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		103559	54279504			54279504	40.11	54279504		54279504	40.11
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		103573	135322162			135322162	100	135322162		135322162	100
Total (A+B+C)		103573	135322162			135322162	100	135322162		135322162	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ement showi	ng shareholdi	ing pattern of the	Pro	moter a	and Prom	oter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares	hares Shares Inderlying Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter a	nd Pr	omoter G	roup		•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				17.26			2406441	10.3	23356010
(b)				13.55			0	0	18330000
(d)				29.08			18662569	47.42	39356648
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.89			21069010	26	81042658
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•			·		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.89			21069010	26	81042658
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sha	rehol	der			•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.07					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.07					0
(3)	Non-institution	18		•	,				•
(a(i))				23.42					22381708
(a(ii))				9.19					12409539
(b)				0					4000
(e)				7.43					9896237
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.04					44691484
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.11					44691484
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	ic sharehold	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					125734142
Total (A+B+C)				100			21069010	15.57	125734142

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R K GARG	SUNENA GARG	DHEERAJ GARG	PRIYA GARG	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ABYPG9179M	AHJPG2645K	ABJPG6867F	AEBPG8990G	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4178444	278368	18816398	82800	23356010					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4178444	278368	18816398	82800	23356010					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	0.21	13.9	0.06	17.26					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	4178444	278368	18816398	82800	23356010					
Class eg:y										
Total	4178444	278368	18816398	82800	23356010					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.09	0.21	13.9	0.06	17.26					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	0.21	13.9	0.06	17.26					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•					
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	- 1		-1					
No. (a)	1845273	278368	282800	0	2406441					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	44.16	100	1.5	0	10.3					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4178444	278368	18816398	82800	23356010
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Central Government/ State Government(s)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCP1599F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18330000	18330000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18330000	18330000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.55	13.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	18330000	18330000
Class eg:y		
Total	18330000	18330000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.55	13.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.55	13.55
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18330000	18330000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			A	any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIAN ACRYLICS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	S A B UDYOG LIMITED	SAB INDUSTRIES LTD	STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LTD	MALWA CHEMTEX UDYOG LTD	MUNAK INTTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	S.J .MERCANTIL PVT LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCI1649H	AAICS1499J	AACCS5078H	AACCS5077J	AADCM8339G	AAACM9600K	AAICS1496H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2890030	16880646	14793772	3700000	1000000	68600	21000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2890030	16880646	14793772	3700000	1000000	68600	21000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	12.47	10.93	2.73	0.74	0.05	0.02
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)	l		l	•
Class eg: X	2890030	16880646	14793772	3700000	1000000	68600	21000
Class eg:y							
Total	2890030	16880646	14793772	3700000	1000000	68600	21000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.14	12.47	10.93	2.73	0.74	0.05	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	2.14	12.47	10.93	2.73	0.74	0.05	0.02

a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or othe	erwise encumbe	red (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	11096800	7565769	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	65.74	51.14	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2890030	16880646	14793772	3700000	1000000	68600	21000
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STEEL STRIPS MERCANTILE PVT LTD	STEEL STRIPS INDUSTRIES LTD			
PAN (II)	AAICS1497G	AAICS1498K	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	1000	39356648		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600	1000	39356648		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	29.08		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	1600	1000	39356648		
Class eg:y					
Total	1600	1000	39356648		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	29.08		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	29.08		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	18662569	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	47.42	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1600	1000	39356648	
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BLOOMEN FLORA LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACB9171G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2838774	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2838774	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2838774	0
Class eg:y		
Total	2838774	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.1	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2838774	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				